07703718 08:53
RECEI

VENDOR MAME
AND HUMBER

LDULT FROB
940008

QOFFICE

KIREKE, BEH
2900651

DESTRICT ATTORNEY
200004

JP PCTH1
500054

COUNTY CLEERK
00017

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSCOR-COLLECTOR
990003

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
200903

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
900003

TAX ASSBESSOR-COLLECTOR
500003

COMSTABLE PCTH3
901178

CONSTABLE PCTH3
9411748

JP PCTH#3
200018

JP PCTH#1

PT DATES FROM 060172018 TO 0673072018

POSTING ACCOUNT
¥R PD HNUMEER

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018
2318
2018
2318
20148

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

a3

os

u):)

il ]

0s

09

oe

09

09

Q3

FALLS C 2018 ¢3 010-340-341

D10-202-100

086-333-305%

031-340-4086

G24-240-404

010-310-101
027-310-101
035-2310-101
Q70-310-101
062-310-101

045-310-1031

010-340-405

010-340-20%

035-562-552

010-250-505

033-240-405

031-340-406

RECEIPT REGISTER

EECEIPT HUMBERS FEROM 0000 TO 999%9

ALL RECETPTS REQUESTED

FUND MAME
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PAPERS SERVED-BURNS
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RECEIFPT REGISTER

RECEIPT NIMBERS FROM 40000 TC 5999%
EEQUESTED

ALL RECEIPTS

FUND NAME

FPINES & FEES - CO.
FINES & FEE3 - CO.
FINES & FEES - CO.
FINES & FEES - CO.
FINES & FEES - CO
FINES & FEES - DIS
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FINE - FEES
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FINE - FEES
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$10.00 LICENSE FEE
AOTO REGISTRATICH
FEES OF OFFICE-TAX
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024-103-101
024-103-101
024-103-101

024-103-101
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032-103-1¢1
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024-193-101
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015-103-101
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039-103-101
015-103-101
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BFILE #8616/5729/18
BFILE #B618-5731/718
EFILE/Gl9BDN-5/31 /18
EFILE/GLl9BDN-5/31/18
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COLLECTICHS 5/28-31/18
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ACH 6/5/18
ACH 6/5/18

ACH/CONS.JUDGE SUPFLE

IRP-5/28;6/3/18
IRP-S5/28;6/3/18 MV
IRP FEES-E/2EB-6;3718
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RECEIPT REGISTER
RECEIPT NOMBERS FROM 00000 TO 59995
ALL RECEIPTS REQUESTED

RCT100 PAGE 3

07703718 048:53
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FECM 00/C0C0 TO 3379999

RECEIPT DATES FROM £6/01/2018 TO 067302018

VENDCR MAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
AND NUMBER ¥R PD HNUMBER FUND NaME ACCOUNT HO  ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 09 0389-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON RBG S5/28-6/3 MV 11,B80.96 Q6/07/18 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 09 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE {39-103-101 MON REG 5/28-6/3 R&B 4,141.00 Q6/07/18 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 09 084-321-200 $1.00 LICENSE FEE 084-103-100 MON REC 5/2B-6/3 CS 413.00 06/07718 DBST
£g§0%§SESSDR—CDLLECTUR 2018 09 010-240-40% FEES OF QFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MCH REC 5/28-6/3 FEE 1,174.75 0607718 PST
17,609.71 95059
EEEEEECT CLERE 2018 09 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 COLLECTIONS 5/28-31/18 12,214 .27 06707718 PST
12,214.27 a5060
ggnggg#a 2018 09 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 COLLECTIONS 65/2-5/18 160.00 06/07718 PST
160.00 35061
JP PCTH2 2018 09 032-340-406 FIME - FEES 032-103-101 COLLECTIONS 6/1/18 740.00 06708718 PST
JP PCTH2 2018 09 032-3240-405 FIME - FEES 032-103-101 COLLECTIONS &6/2-5/14 £10.00 06708718 PST
anaoss T e
1,350.00 95062
COUNTY CLERK 2018 09 024-340-404 FIMBES & FEES - ©0. 024-1023-101 CR.CARD PAY 6/4-5/718 %9.00 0&5/08718 PST
gggg{g CLERK 2018 09 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - C0O. 024-103-101 EFILE 6/5/1% 30.00 0se/f08718 PST
12%.900 asDg3
TAX ASSESSOR-CQLLECTOR 2018 09 010-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 5/26-31/18 AD VAL TAXES GEN 9,.636.34 06/10/18 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 09 027-310-1{01 CURRENT AD VALOEEM 027-102-101 5/26-31/18 AD VAL TAXES JUR 7.37 06/10718 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 909 039-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 039-103-101 5/26-31/18 AD VAL TAXES ROA 2.,504.B6 06710718 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 09 070-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 070-102-101 5/26-31718 AD VAL TAXES PER 156.55 06/10/18 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 09 062-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 5/26-31/18 AD VAL TAXES I & 619.83 06/10/18 PST
apaoa3 T e
12,924.95 a50654
TAX BASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 09 045-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 5/26/31718 AD VAL TAXES FML 2,263.8B7 06/10/18 PST
agoDo03 T T e
2,263 _R7 95065
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 09 D10-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 RTNED CK FBEE 5/26-31/18 30.00 0&/10/18 PST
Q0003 T e
340._40 95066
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 09 010-320-211 BEER WINE & LIQUGE 010-103-101 WINE/BEER 5/26-31/18 235.00 06710718 PST
900o03 T
235.40 95067
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 0% 0l10-310-104 SALES TAX 010-103-101 SALES TaX THRU s/5/18 29,455.27 06711718 PST
Q0022 T e
2%,455.27 95068
CONSTABLE PCTH4 2018 09 010-350-505 FINES & FORFEITURE 010-1032-131 PAPERS SERVED/ABC LEGAL i00.00 06711718 BST
90008% T e e
100.00 95069



o7/o3 /18 £08:53 RECETPT REGISTER RCTLO0 PAGE 4
RECEIPT DATES FRCM 0670172018 TO 06/30/2018 RECEIPT WOMBEERS FROM 40000 TO 99599 POSTING FERIOD/YEAR FROM 0070400 TO 9979%93
ALE RECEIPTS REQUESTED

TENDCE HAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
BND NUMBER ¥R PD MNUMBER FUNED NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASCH AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT
F-M & LATERAL RD 2018 09 046-350-T7T00 HAULING REV. /MISC. 046-103-101 MaY 2018 HAULING 884.00 08712718 PST
200027 T 8100 35070
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 09 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX (010-103-101 OTHER FEES 57307148 2.81 Dsflzflﬂ PST
200003 T 2.81 35071
STEIG, MICHAEL 2018 09 045-620-393 CIILVERTS 045-103-131 18"X¥40"' CULVERT 1,091.04 ﬂEflEle PST
J01844 TTTTila91.04 95072
JP PCT#1 2018 09 031-340-206 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 COLLECTIONS 5!4-?{18 1,375.50 05!12{13 PST
200054 T 37550 507
SITe OF MRRLIN 3018 05 S18-380300 MTSCELLANDOUS REGE 018-103-101 WATLING PmE o o0 152:00 0012418 BT
FO00ET T 172.00 95074
53%521 2018 03 ¢10-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 FOE FARK RENTAL R2i05% }ﬁ?;?? 065/12f18 PST
1&0.040 95075
g%gﬁ;g CLEREK 2018 0% 024-340-404 FINES & FTEES - ©€0. 024-103-101 COLLECTIONS 6/1-8/18 ____Elﬁﬁilig 065/12718 PST
2.653.230 5076
SHERIFF 2018 09 020-~-340~407 BONDS 020-103-101 BOND FEES 5/1-5/718 T5.00 nEflzflﬂ PST
WADLI T 7500 95077
SHERIFF 2018 09 320-340-407 BONDS {20-103-101 BOMD FEES 5!?-13flﬂ 150.040 Uﬁflzflﬂ PET
wonL> T 150.00 95078
SHERIFF 2018 0% 420-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BOND FEES 5/14-18/18 120.00 Q&f12718 PST
ooy T 120.00 95079
SHERIFF 2018 0% 020-3a0-407 BONDS 020-103-10X BOND FEES 5/22-31/18 165.00 0612718 PST
WKL T 16500 95080
SHEERIFF 2018 09 020-340-406 FEES 020-103-101 CIVIL FROCESS 5!1!18 100.00 UE!lEIlS PST
000IF T 100.00 95081
gﬁﬁﬁigF 2018 03 020-340-406 FEES ) 020-103-101 CIVIL PROCESS 5/25-31/18 EE?LHE 06/12/18 PST

675.00 95082



G7/03/18 08:53 RECEIFT EREGISTER RCTLO0 PAGE 5
RECEIPT DATRS FROM 0670172018 TO 0673072018 RECEIPT NUMEEES FECM 00000 TO 39393 POSTING PERTCD/YEAR FROM 00,0000 TO 3979999
ALL RECEIPTS RE{JUESTED
VENDUR HAME POSTING ACCOUNT QOFFSET
AND HUMBER ¥R PD NUMBER FUND NaME ACCOUNT WO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIFT
E%%D%ESESSOR—CDLLECTDR 2018 09 010-340-405 FEES QF QOFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MOMTHLY TITLE FEE 5/138 1,835.00 06/12/18 PST
1.835.00 95083
ESEEEESGH COUNTY 82ZND JUD 2018 10 114-3403-417 RCBERTSCH COUNTY 114-103-101 FEES/5/21-25/18 110.00 06712718 PST
110.04 95084
COUNTY CLERK 2018 09 01l0-340-404 FEES QF QFFICE-COQ. 010-103-181 RPT S/18 COUNTY FINE 3,895.23 06/13/18 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 09 01l0-340-404 FEES QF QFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 RPT 5/1B FEES QFFICE COUN 8,318.09% 06/13/18 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 09 010-340-401 FEES COF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 RPT 5/18B FEES QFFICE COUN £3.00 06/13/18 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 09 030-340-409 FEES OF OFFICE - C 030-103-141 BPT 5/18 LEH LIBRARY 315.00 06/13/18 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 09 010-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 RPT 5/iE Ch 331.50 06713718 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 09 011-340-419% OO CLERK-REC MGMT (011-103-101 RPT 5/1B HEC MGMT & PRES 90.00 06713718 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 09 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT Q11-103-1g1 RPT S/1E RM 2,601.50 06713718 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 09 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 EPT 5/1B COURT HOUSE SECU Bo.78 0&6/13718 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 Q9 027-240-480¢ JURY FEES 027-103-101 RPT 5/IB JURY 53.02 06/13/18 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 Q9 041-340-407 FEES FROM CIVIL CA 041-103-101 RPT 5/1E CYRPT 50.00 06/13/18 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 09 039-321-900 SEPTIC TANK INSPEC 039-103-101 RPT 5/18 ISTCO 1,25¢.00 06/13/15 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 09 010-202-325 BIRTH CERTIFICATE 010-103-101 EPT 5/1B BCS 43.20 06/13/18 PST
COONTY CLERE 2018 09 01l0-202-326 MARRIAGE LICENSE F 010-103-101 RPT 5/18 MLS 120.00 06713718 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 09 010-202-231 FILING FEE/INDIGEN 010-103-101 RPT 5/1E FILING FEES INDI BO.0C0 06/13/18 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 Q9 019-202-232 JUDICIAL/CIVIL FIL 010-103-1031 RPT S5/1B CVJF 320.00 06713718 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 09 019-202-317 JUDICIAL SUPPCRT F 010-103-101 RPT 5718 CVJISF 374.00 06713718 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 09 010-202-216 CCC-01704 010-103-101 RPT S5/1B 01-01-04 FORWARD 1,100.5% 0671318 PST
COUNTY CLEEEK 2018 09 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMA FUND({EM 010-103-101 RPT S5/18 EMS 21%.58 06/13/18 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 09 019-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 RPT 5/18 JRF 53.04 06/13/18& PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 09 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPFS 010-193-101 RPT 5/18 ARST 61.72 06/13f18 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 09 019-202-224 JUDICIAL/CRIMINAL 010-103-101 RPT 5/18 CRJF 158.91 06£/13f18 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 09 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 RPT 5/18B TP-5TATE 30.27 0&6§13/18 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 09 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 RPT S5/18 JS 66.00 06/13/18 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 09 018-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 EPT 5/1B INDIGENT DEFENSE 26.53 06713718 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 09 0103-40%9-400 LEGAL AID 010-103-101 RPT 5/18 L&/ CT . GUARD . FUND 90.00 06/13/18& PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 09 042-3240-420 TECHNOLOGY FEE COQ. 042-103-101 RPT 5/18 TFCC 53.04 06713718 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 09 0l9-340-402 FEES QF QFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 RPT 5/18 SHERRIFF'S FEES 100.00 06713718 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 09 019-202-329 SEPTIC STATE FEE 010-103-101 RPT 5/18 SEPTIC TANK STAT 40.00 06713718 PST
COUNTY CLEREK 2018 09 019-202-237 JURCE DOMATIONS FO 010-103-101 RPT 5/18 JUROR DOHATIOHS 12.00 06/13/18 PST
COUNTY CLERE 2018 09 019-202-204 MOVING VICLATION F 010-103-101 EPT 5718 MOVING VIOLATION .93 06/13f18 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 09 ©1lQ-202-215 DRIG COURT COST (D 010-103-101 RPT 5/18 CRUG COURT COST 357.65 06/13/18 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2018 09 010-202-302 CIVIL-CO.CRT.-EFF( 010-103-101 BPT S5/18 CIVIL COUNTY COU 240.00 06713718 PST
gggg{; CLERK 2018 09 019-202-229 OJCPT FEE 9-01-201 010-183-101 RPT 5/18B FERSONNEL & JUDI 75.00 05713718 PST
21,320.60 35385
JB BPCTH#1 2018 09 0190-340-415 FEES COF OQFFICE-JP 010-123-101 5/18 RFT FIHE 2,640.00 06/13/18 PST
JB BPLTH1 2018 09 01(-340-415 FEES COF QFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/18 RET FEES QFFICE 737.81 06713718 EST
JP BCT#1 2018 09 029-340-422 TECENOLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 5/18 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 115.63 06/13f18 PST
JP PCTH1 2018 09 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/18 RET MO - COUNTY 103.00 06713718 PST
JP PCTH#1 2018 0% 010-340-415 FERS QF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/18 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 3.81 06/13/18 PST
JEB PCTH#1 2018 0% 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/18 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 45._00 06713718 PST
JP PCT#1 20IB 09 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECUORIT 012-103-101 5/18 RPT COURTHOUSE SECUR B6.72 06/13/18 PST
JEP PCT#1 2018 09 013-340-42)1 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 5/18 RPT CHSJP 28.90 06/13718 PST
JP PCT#1 201e 09 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 0i0-103-101 5/18 RPT TFC B5.63 0§/13f18 PST



07/03/18 08:53 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTL0Q PAGE &
RECEIPT DATES FROM 0670172018 TO 0&6730/2018 RECEIPT NOMBERS FROM 00000 TO 9995939 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 0070000 TO 9%/9999
ALL RECEIPTS REQUESTED
VENDCRE HAME POSTING ACCOUNT QOFFSET
AND MUMBER YR PD NUMBER FIIMD NAME ACOCOUNT HO  ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT
JEB PCT#1 2018 09 0l0-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 5/18 RPT PC30 01,77 06/13718 PST
JE PCTH#1 2018 09 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC {010-103-191 5/18 RPT IND 24.00 96/13718 PST
JE PCTH1 2018 09 Ql0-202-2316 CCC-01/704 010-103-101 5718 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 1,156.38 0&6/13/18 PST
JP DPOTH1 ZO1E 0% 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE {i{0-103-101 5/18 RET STF 670.14 05/13718 PST
JE PCTH#1 2018 0% 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 5/18 RPT JUROR REIMEURSEM 115.53 065/13/18 PST
JP PCT#1 2018 0% 0l0-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 5718 RPT  ARREST FEES-STAT 94 .52 05713718 PST
JP POT#H1 2018 09 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPFEAR 010-103-101 5718 RPT FTA 215.38 06/13718 PST
JP PCTH1 2018 09 010-202-225 MOTOR CARRYER WEIG 010-193-101 5/18 RPT MC-S5TATE 103.00 05713718 PST
JP PCTH1 2018 09 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAM 010-193-101 5/18 RPT TIME DAY-STATE 3.80 056712718 PST
JEP PCTH#1 2018 09 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPCRT | 010-193-101 5/18 EPT J5 173.44 05/13/18 PST
JE BCTH#1 2018 09 010-202-227 INDIGERT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 5/18 RPT INDIGENT DEFENHSE 57.80 05713718 PST
JE PCTH1 2018 09 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-183-101 5/18 RPT MOVING VIQLATION 2.13 0&F13/18 PST
JP PCTH1 2018 09 0108-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 5/18 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 40.00 06713718 PST
JP PCT#1 2018 09 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 5/18 RPT TRUBNCY PREVENTI 52.8B 05713718 PST
gguggz#l 2018 09 010-202-229 CJCPT FEE 9-01-201 010-103-101 5718 RPT CJCPT 20.00 06713718 PST
7.277.37 35086
JP POTHZ2 2018 09 D10-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/18 RPT  FINE 2,475.45 06f1371B PST
JP PCTH2 2018 09 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-102-101 5718 RPT FEES OFFICE A56.67 06713718 PST
JP PCTH#zZ 2018 09 029-340-4231 TECHNOLOSY FEE JP# 029-103-101 5/1% BRPT JUSTICE COURTS T 114.73 0&f13/18 PST
JP PCTH#2 2018 09 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5718 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY B4.12 0713718 PST
JE PCTH#Z2 2018 09 p10-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/18 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 32.01 0813718 PST
JE PCTH#2 2018 09 [12-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 5718 BRPT  COURT HOUSE SECU 86.05 D5/13/18 PST
JP PCTH2 2018 05 D13-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU Q13-103-101 5/18 RPT CHSJP 28.67 DEf13/18 PST
JP POTH2 2018 09 plO0-3a0-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP (10-103-101 5/18 RPT TFC 86.05 06713718 PST
JP POT#2 2018 09 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 5/18 RPT  PC30 478.79 0§f1l3/18 PST
JP DPCOT#2 2018 09 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 5718 RPT TIKRD 18.00 06713718 PST
JE BCOTH#2 2819 99 010-202-216 CCOC-01/04 010-102-101 5718 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 1,147.51 06713718 PST
JP PCTH#2 2018 95 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 5718 RPT STF 6€50.98 06/13/18 PST
JE PCTH#2 2019 99 D10-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-1901 5/18 RPT JUROR REIMBURSEM 114.73 06713718 PS3T
JP POT#2 2019 99 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 5718 RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 111.43 06713718 PST
JP PCT#2 2018 09 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 5718 RPT FTA 180.00 Q&f13718 PST
JP PUTH#H2 2018 09 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 5/18 RPT  TP-STATE 84.12 06713718 P5ST
JP PLOTH#2 2018 9% D10-202Z-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT | 010-103-101 5718 BPT JS 170.12 06713718 PST
JEB PLCTH#Z 2014 5% 010-202-227 INDYIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-1Q1 518 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 55.37 06/13718 PST
JP POTH#Z2 2018 09 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 5718 RPT  MOVING VIOLATION 2.07 06/13719 EST
JP POTH2 2018 09 010-2062-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 5718 RPT (CIVIL JP CRT - B 30.00 06/13718 PST
JP PCTH#2 2018 99 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 5718 RFT TRUANCY FREVENTI £9.87 06713718 PST
ggaggg#z 2018 99 010-202-229 CJOPT FEE 9-01-201 010-103-101 5718 RPT  CJCPT 15.00 06/13718 PST
6,371.74 95087
JP PCTH3 2018 99 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5718 RPT FINE 1.344.64 06713718 PST
JP POT#3 2018 09 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-1043-101 5/18 RPT FEES OFFICE 433,31 06/13718 PST
JP PCTH#3 2018 09 029-340-424 TECHNOLOSY FEE JP# 029-103-101 5/18 RPFT JUSTICE COURTS T S0.83 06/13718 PST
JP PCOTH#3 2018 09 010-340-417 FEES OF QFFICE-JP 010-103-101 S5/ig RPT TIME PAY-COUONTY 21.36 05/13/718 PST
JP PCTH3 2018 09 010-340-417 FEES OF QFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/18 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 20.00 067123718 PST
JP PCTH3 2018 09 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-102-101 5/1i8 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 38.13 056713718 PST
JP POTHI 2018 09 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-1032-101 5/18 RPT CHS.JP 12.71 06713718 PST
JP PCTH3 2018 09 010-240-417 FEES OF QFFICE-JP 010-103-101 5/18 RPT TFC 38.13 05713718 PST
JP PCTH#3 2018 09 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION §10-103-101 5/18 RPT P30 246.46 06F13/18 PST
JF PCTH#3 2018 0% 010-202-307 BASIC LESAL SERVIC 010-103-101 5718 RPT IND 12.00 06f13718g PST



0703 18 08:53

RECEIPT DATES FROM 0570172018 TO 06/30/2018

VENDOR NAME
AND WNUMBER

SEEEEEEEEEEEE

200015

DISTRICT CLERK
00005

JE PCTH3
00018

TAZ ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX BRSSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAY ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
0d003

POSTING ACCOUNT
¥R

2018

2018

201B
2018
2018

PD

[=R—Faladalalals)s)sl
\DAO\D WD WD DD D \D D

03

0%

0o
o

HUMBER

010-202-216
010-202-312
Q10-202-315
010-202-202
010-202-223
010-202-308
310-202-316
F1a-202-227
H1a-202-204
F1a-202-303
10-202-238
910-202-22%

010-340-418
010-340-218
025-340-425
010-340-4148
010-340-418
012-340-421
013-340-421
DE0-340-418
010-202-211
010-202-307
010-202-216
gl0-202-312
010-202-315
010-202-202
D10-202-223
010-202-308
010-202-316
010-202-227
010-202-204
010-202-303
Q10-202-238
010-202-223

025-340-450

033-340-4086

039-320-222
039-320-221
013-340-405

RECEIPT REGISTER

RECEIPT RUMBERS FROM DOOCO TO 99935

RCTLO0 7
POSTING PERIODSYEAR FROM 0070000 TO 9979393

ALL RECEIPTS REQUECYED

FUND HAME

CcCcC-01/04

STATE TRAFFIC FEE
JUROR REIMBURSEMEN
ARREST FEES - DOPS
FAILURE TO APPEAR
TIME PAYMENT PLAM
JUDICTIAL SUPPORT |
INDIGENT DEFEHNSE F
MOVING VIOLATION F
CIVIL-J.P.CRET. -EFF
TRUANCY PREVENT/DI
CJCET FEE 2-901-201

FEES OF QFFICE-JP

FEES OF QFFICE-JFP

TECHNOLCGY FEE JP#
FEES OF QFFICE-JP

FEES OF OFFICE-JP

COURTHOUSE SECURIT
JUSTICE COURT SECT
FEES OF OFFICE-JP

PRIVATE COLLECTION
BASIC LEGAL SERVIC
cCcc-01/04

STATE TRAFFIC FEE

JUROCR REIMBURSEMEN
ARREST FEEES - DPS

FAILURE TQ APPFEAR

TIME PAYMENT PLAN

JUDICIAL SUPBORT {
INDIGENT DEFENSE F
MOVING VIOLATION F
CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF
TRUANCY PREVENT/DI
CJCPT FEE 9-01-201

FINES & FEES - DIS

FINE - FEES

$10.00 LICENSE FEE
AUTC REGISTRATICH
FEES OF OFFICE-TARX

QFFSET
ACCOUNT KO

010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-301
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-3101

010-103-101
010-103-301
029-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
012-103-131
013-103-131
010-103-101
010-103-101
Ql0-103-101
Ql0-103-101
Ql9-103-101
010-103-101
01lg-103-101
0l0-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
0l0-103-101

025-103-101

0423-103-102

035-103-101
039-103-101
010-103-101

ITEM/REBASCH AMOUNT
5/18 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 508.32
5fl8 EPT STF 351.24
5/18 RPT JURY REIMBURSEME S0.B3
5/18 RPT ARREST FEES-S5TAT IB.54
5/18 RPT FTA an.ng
5f18 RPT TP-STATE 21.36
/18 RPT JS 76.25
Sf18 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 25.41
5%/18 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 1.07
5/18 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 2000
Sf1B RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI 19.41
5f18 RET CJCPT 10.00
3,430.040

518 RPT FINE 2,001.60
5f18 RPT FEES QFFICE 510.17
5f18 RPT JUSTICE COQURTS T 62.95
5/18 EPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 26.16
518 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 25.00
5f18 RET COURT HOUSE SECU 47.21
518 RPFT CHSJFP 15.73
5{18 RFT TFC 47.21
5/18 RPT PC30 198.11
5/18 EPT IND 30.00
5/18 RPT 0l1-01-04 FORWARD 620.45
5fl8 RPT STF 322.09
5/18 RPT JUROR REIMBURSEM 62,95
5/18 RPT ARREST FEE-STATE 53 .68
5f18 RPT FTR 31.54
5{18 RPT TIME PAY-STATE 26.15
5/18 RPT Jg 94 .41